
2019-2020 CALENDAR

CAMBRIDGEPORT
PARENT  TEACHER  ORGANIZAT ION

HAVE QUESTIONS? 

WANT TO GET INVOLVED?

EMAIL OFFICERS@CAMBRIDGEPORTPTO.ORG

PTO Meeting Dates
All Wednesdays at 8:30am in the Cafeteria
September 18 • October 16 • November 13
December 18 • January 15 • February 12

March 11 • April 8 • May 6 • June 10

Events
Tuesday, September 10: Back to School Potluck

Thursday, September 26: School Home Partnership
Friday, September 20: PARKing Day

Friday, November 15: Movie Night
Wednesday, November 27: Turkey Trot & Thanksgiving Pie Sale

Saturday, January 11: Make a Difference Day
Thursday, January 23: Curriculum Night

Thursday, February 23: Math and Pasta Night
Wednesday, March 18: Multicultural Potluck

Saturday, May 2: Spring Fling
 

To be scheduled:
Early Learners Dinner • Ice Skating Afternoon
CPORT Ninja Warrior Night • Storytelling Night

Disney Movie Night & Raffle • Unity Day • and more!


